
Homework : Autumn Term 2                                                                                    Miss Gilbert – English 

 

 

Class  Homework Topic Date set: Date due in: 

 

 

7M 

 

Literacy Skills Builder  

Literacy Skills Builder  

Literacy Skills Builder  

Literacy Skills Builder  

Literacy Skills Builder  

 

 

 

13th November (Weds) 

20th November (Weds) 

27th November (Weds) 

4th December (Weds) 

11th December (Weds) 

 

20th November (Weds) 

27th November (Weds) 

4th December (Weds) 

11th  December (Weds) 

18th December (Weds) 

 

 

 

8U3 

 

‘Boy’ by Roald Dahl – Task 1 

‘Boy’ by Roald Dahl – Task 2 

‘Boy’ by Roald Dahl – Task 3 

‘Boy’ by Roald Dahl – Task 4 

‘Boy’ by Roald Dahl – Task 5 

‘Boy’ by Roald Dahl – Task 6 

 

 

 

11th  November (Mon)  

18th November (Mon) 

25th November (Mon) 

2nd December (Mon) 

9th December (Mon) 

16th December (Mon) 

 

14th November (Thurs) 

21st November (Thurs) 

28th November (Thurs) 

5th December (Thurs) 

12th December (Thurs) 

19th December (Thurs) 

 

 

9F1 

 

English Language Paper 1 – Question 1 and Question 2 

English Language Paper 1 – Question 3 

English Language Paper 1 – Question 4 

English Language Paper 1 – Question 5 (Description) 

 

 

 

13th November (Weds) 

22nd November (Fri) 

2nd December (Mon) 

11th December (Weds) 

 

 

18th November (Mon) 

27th November (Weds) 

6th December (Fri) 

16th December (Mon) 

 

11F1 

 

Language Paper 1, Question 4 – ‘A Sound of Thunder’ – Evaluation 

Language Paper 1, Question 4 – Evaluation 

Language Paper 1, Question 4 – Evaluation 

Language Paper 1, Question 5 – Description 

Language Paper 1, Question 5 – Description 

 

 

 

 

13th November (Weds) 

21st November (Thurs) 

29th November (Fri) 

5th December (Thurs) 

13th December (Fri) 

 

18th November (Mon) 

26th November (Tues) 

3rd December (Tues) 

10th December (Tues) 

17th December (Tues) 
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